AFQ Active Multi-Function Filter
APPLICATIONS
AFQ solves thousands of problems in countless types of
installations, in particular the following:
•	 Data	processing	centres	(DPC)
•	 Airports
•	 Banking	institutions
•	Telecommunications	centers

Enclosure characteristics
Mounting Self-standing cubicle
External color Light grey RAL 7035
Protection degree IP 21
Installation Indoor use
Cable entry Bottom
Model
Harmonic
phase current
Harmonic
neutral currents
Harmonic
peak current
Dimensions
(W x H x D) Weight Code
AFQ-4W5-25A-400 25 A 75 A 50 A 655 x 800 x 450 135 R7H602
AFQ-4W5-50A-400 50 A 150 A 100 A 655 x 1350 x 450 212 R7H604
AFQ-4W5-100A-400 100 A 300 A 200 A 665 x 1470 x 450 272 R7H605
AFQ-4W5-150A-400 150 A 450 A 300 A 1200 x 1900 x 750 480 R7H606
AFQ-4W5-200A-400 200 A 600 A 400 A 1200 x 1900 x 750 490 R7H607
Models
Dimensions
Harmonics graph
Harmonics selection